Page 1 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
158#M951UP2~S * ACCESSORIES
75000513#M951UP2~S * BLOWER ASSEMBLY
75000955#M951UP2~S * BURNER ASSEMBLY
75004467#M951UP2~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY
75000987#M951UP2~S * INDUCED BLOWER AND FLUE ASSEMBLY
M951UP2_M951UP2_181267~P * M951UP2 PARTS LIST
75009819#M951UP2~S * MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
TOP LEVEL FOR M951P080BU42ABB
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB
Page 2 of 24M951UP2 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB
Page 3 of 24GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB
Page 4 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75004467_M951UP2_258798~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB
Page 5 of 24GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB
Page 6 of 24
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BUS01429 * 1 BUSHING; SNAP, .83 O.D. X .63 I.D. X .25, BLACK, NYLON, .75
MOUNTING HOLE DIA.
CLP00195 * 2 CLIP; SPRING
FLR03829 * 1 FILTER; REPLACEMENT FILTER RACK ASSEMBLY
GRM00217 * 1 GROMMET; BURNER BOX ENTRY SEAL
SHD00241 * 1 SHIELD; RADIATION
TUB08058 * 1 TUBE-FEMALE TRANSFER
WIR04583 * 1
WIRE; HARNESS ASSEMBLY, INCLUDING INDUCER/IGNITOR
HARNESS W/4PIN MALE CONNECTOR AND CONTROL HARNESS
W/12 PIN MALE CONNECTOR.
EXC02143 2 1 EXCHANGER; HEAT EXCHANGER WITH RCT00853
DOR04092 3 1 DOOR; BLOWER ASM UF
COV04444 5 1 COVER; TOP ASM
SPG00309 7 1 SPRING; DOOR RETAINER,INCLUDED IN COVER ASSEMBLY
CNL01929 9 1 CHANNEL; BOTTOM
PNN03250 10 1 PANEL; BOTTOM
DOR04095 13 1 DOOR; BURNER, UPFLOW
PLT04871 15 1 PLATE; NAME ASM
BAF00855 16 2 BAFFLE; HEAT EXCHANGER
IRT00020 18 4 INSERT; BURNER
BOX01499 19 1 BOX; JUNCTION BOX
COV03320 20 1 COVER; JUNCTION BOX COVER
BUS00300 21 1 BUSHING; STRAIN RELIEF
MNT02206 22 1 MOUNT; IFC CONTROL PLATFORM
CNT05164 23 1 CONTROL; INTEGRATED FURNACE, 1 STAGE, SINI
TRR01816 24 1 TRANSFORMER;
GRM00902 25 1 GROMMET; ENTRY SEAL 1.40 X 1.75 & .30 DIAMETER
BRK01989 26 1 BRACKET; DOOR SWITCH
SWT01714 27 1 SWITCH; DOOR SPST, 21 AMP, 125/250VAC
SWT01635 28 1 SWITCH; THERMAL LIMIT OPEN 180F, CLOSE 150F
TRP00007 30 1 TRAP; CANNISTER
TUB11751 31 1 TUBE; CONDENSATE TUBE ASSEMBLY, COLD HEADER TO
CANISTER TRAP.  INCLUDES HOSE AND CLAMP.
TUB11758 32 1
TUBE; CONDENSATE TUBE ASSEMBLY, TRAP TO FURNACE
CABINET (FIELD CONNECTION).  INCLUDES HOSE, CLAMP,
BARBED ADAPTER AND COUPLING
TUB11750 35 1 TUBE; CONDENSATE TUBE ASSEMBLY, INDUCER TO CANISTER
TRAP.  INCLUDES HOSE AND CLAMP.
SUP02791 38 1 SUPPORT; HEAT EXCHANGER
BAF00856 39 1 BAFFLE;
GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M951UP2#M951UP2
Model Number :M951P080BU42ABB